TO: QV-Atlantic Palace Dwt-AC
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 08/08/2024

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Secondary Occupant Name:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Date of Birthl:

Date of Birth2:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Tour Yes/No:

Primary Address:

Primary State:

Primary Zipcode/Postal:

Mobile Phone:

Home Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Marital Status:

Age Primary Occupant:

Age Secondary Occupant:

Income:

Promo Name:

207482
1003343
Standard Room
08/13/2024
08/15/2024
Grimaldi
Vanessa

2

2

06/10/1978
03/01/2024

2

0

Yes

21 grant st, Ramsey
NJ

07446

(551) 579-0794

0-
vgrimaldil978@gmail.com

S - Single
45

0

$ 70,000

207482
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